
S.NO Register No NAME OF THE STUDENTS Placement Details 

Total 

Student 

Placed

1 111415104011 A.Brindha ATOS Syntel 1

2 111415104003 S.Ajith Shankrithi

3 111415104041 P.Mohana

4
111415104071

shriram S
Continental Technology Services 1

5 111415104059 Preethi. L

6 111415104063 PURUSHOTHAMAN

7 111415104040 Manasa.R

8 111415104031 Janani.p

9 111415104041 P.Mohana

10 111415104073 E.Smruthi

11
111415104077

surender.s

12
111415104027

Gnana Vel.A

13 111415104019 divyabharathi.r

14 111415104025 Gayathri Shanmugam

15 111415104050 NISHANTHI R

16 111415104069 Shanmuga Priya R

17 111415104079 Swetha N

18 111415104034 B.jothi jahnavi

19 111415104074 Soniya.G

20 111415104047 Narendra Kumar M Infosys Technologies 1

21 111415104036 KARTHICK.M

22 111415104004 K.U.Akash

23 111415104037 Karthick.M

24 111415104077 surender.s

25 111415104023 Gayathri. D

26 111415104077 surender.s

27 111415104080 Umadevi

28 111415104043 S.Mohanlal

29 111415104002 p.ajith kumar

30 111415104016 Dillipremika.v

31 111415104020 S.ELLAKYA

32 111415104021 H.Franklin David Paul

33 111415104024 S.Gayathri

34 111415104027 Gnana Vel.A

35 111415104035 JOTHI JANIFER N A

36 111415104042 MOHANAPRIYA.T

37 111415104054 S.pavithra

38 111415104058 Preetha P

39 111415104062 S.P.Prithikca Lakshmi

40 111415104065 Ravi Raghavendar.R

41 111415104076 U.Suganya

42 111415104078 M.R.Swetha

43 111415104030 HARI BABU .R

44 111415104039 Likitha.CH

CSS Corp Pvt Ltd.

19

2

6

2

7

4Just Dial Pvt Ltd

IBM GBS 

Excellencia Itech Consulting Pvt 

Ltd
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45 111415104006 ALEKHYA K NFN Labs 1

46 111415104074 Soniya.G

47 111415104073 E.Smruthi

48 111415104031 Janani.p

49 111415104052 Nivedha.p

50 111415104070 SHASHI VARDHAN .K.R

51 111415104073 E.Smruthi

52 111415104063 PURUSHOTHAMAN

53 111415104080 Umadevi

54 111415104077 surender.s

55 111415104002 p.ajith kumar

56 111415104021 H.Franklin David Paul

57 111415104023 Gayathri. D

58 111415104065 Ravi Raghavendar.R

59 111415104030 HARI BABU .R

60 111415104043 S.Mohanlal

61 111415104039 Likitha.CH

62 111415104059 Preethi. L

63 111415104073 E.Smruthi

64 111415104022 R.GANESH PRASAD

65 111415104028 GOVERTHAN .D

66 111415104029 GUDURU SOWMYA

67 111415104027 Gnana Vel.A

68 111415104031 Janani.p

69 111415104033 M.JAYAPRIYA

70 111415104051 Nithyassree V

71 111415104084 Yugesh E

72 111415104006 ALEKHYA K

73 111415104082 Venkatesh Vernalis Systems 1

74 111415104057 Prabhu.P

75 111415104053 R.PAVITHRA

76 111415104075 Sooriyan P

77 111415104007 Amuluru Saigowthami

78 111415104038 Kavitha R

79 111415104044 Monica.R

80 111415104046 V.S.Nandhini

4

5

11

7

4

Vishwak solutions 3

TCS

Wipro Ltd

Sutherland Global Services

Qspiders

NTT Data Services Pvt Ltd



S.NO Department Register No NAME OF THE STUDENTS Placement Details Gender 

1 CSE 111415104002 p.ajith kumar Net Axis IT Solutions/Qspiders Male

2 CSE 111415104003 S.Ajith Shankrithi Cognizant Technologies Male

3 CSE 111415104004 K.U.Akash Just Dial Pvt Ltd Male

4 CSE 111415104006 ALEKHYA K NFN Labs/TCS Female

5 CSE 111415104007 Amuluru Saigowthami Wipro Ltd Female

6 CSE 111415104011 A. Brindha ATOS Syntel Female

7 CSE 111415104016 Dillipremika.v Net Axis IT Solutions Female

8 CSE 111415104019 divyabharathi.r IBM GBS Female

9 CSE 111415104020 S.ELLAKYA Net Axis IT Solutions Female

10 CSE 111415104021 H.Franklin David Paul Net Axis IT Solutions/Qspiders Male

11 CSE 111415104022 R.GANESH PRASAD Sutherland Global Services Male

12 CSE 111415104023 Gayathri. D Net Axis IT Solutions/Qspiders Female

13 CSE 111415104024 S.Gayathri Net Axis IT Solutions Female

14 CSE 111415104025 Gayathri Shanmugam IBM GBS Female

15 CSE 111415104027 Gnana Vel.A

Excellencia Itech Consulting Pvt 

Ltd /Net Axis IT 

Solutions/Sutherland Global 

Services 

Male

16 CSE 111415104028 GOVERTHAN .D Sutherland Global Services Male

17 CSE 111415104029 GUDURU SOWMYA Sutherland Global Services Female

18 CSE 111415104030 HARI BABU .R Net Axis IT Solutions/Qspiders Male

19 CSE 111415104031 Janani.p

NTT Data Services Pvt 

Ltd/Sutherland Global Services 

/CSS Corp Pvt Ltd. 

Female

20 CSE 111415104033 M.JAYAPRIYA TCS Female

21 CSE 111415104034 B.jothi jahnavi IBM GBS Female

22 CSE 111415104035 JOTHI JANIFER N A Net Axis IT Solutions Female

23 CSE 111415104036 KARTHICK.M Just Dial Pvt Ltd Male

24 CSE 111415104037 Karthick.M Just Dial Pvt Ltd Male

25 CSE 111415104038 Kavitha R Wipro Ltd Female

26 CSE 111415104039 Likitha.CH Net Axis IT Solutions/Qspiders Female

27 CSE 111415104040 Manasa.R CSS Corp Pvt Ltd. Female

28 CSE 111415104041 P.Mohana
Cognizant Technologies/CSS Corp 

Pvt Ltd. 
Female

29 CSE 111415104042 MOHANAPRIYA.T Net Axis IT Solutions Female

30 CSE 111415104043 S.Mohanlal Net Axis IT Solutions/Qspiders Male

31 CSE 111415104044 Monica.R Wipro Ltd Female

32 CSE 111415104046 V.S.Nandhini Wipro Ltd Female

33 CSE 111415104047 Narendra Kumar M Infosys Technologies Male

34 CSE 111415104050 NISHANTHI R IBM GBS Female

35 CSE 111415104051 Nithyassree V TCS Female

36 CSE 111415104052 Nivedha.p NTT Data Services Pvt Ltd Female

37 CSE 111415104053 R.PAVITHRA Vishwak Solutions Female

38 CSE 111415104054 S.pavithra Net Axis IT Solutions Female

39 CSE 111415104057 Prabhu.P Vishwak Solutions Male
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40 CSE 111415104058 Preetha P Net Axis IT Solutions Female

41 CSE 111415104059 Preethi. L
Amazon Digital Services/CSS Corp 

Pvt Ltd/Sutherland Global Services
Female

42 CSE 111415104062 S.P.Prithikca Lakshmi Net Axis IT Solutions Female

43 CSE 111415104063 PURUSHOTHAMAN CSS Corp Pvt Ltd./Qspiders Male

44 CSE 111415104065 Ravi Raghavendar.R Net Axis IT Solutions/Qspiders Male

45 CSE 111415104069 Shanmuga Priya R IBM GBS Female

46 CSE 111415104070 SHASHI VARDHAN .K.R NTT Data Services Pvt Ltd Male

47 CSE 111415104071 shriram S Continental Technology Services Male

48 CSE 111415104073 E.Smruthi

CSS Corp Pvt Ltd./NTT Data 

Services Pvt 

Ltd/Qspiders/Sutherland Global 

Services

Female

49 CSE 111415104074 Soniya.G
IBM GBS  /NTT Data Services Pvt 

Ltd
Female

50 CSE 111415104075 Sooriyan P Vishwak Solutions Male

51 CSE 111415104076 U.Suganya Net Axis IT Solutions Female

52 CSE 111415104077 surender.s

Excellencia Itech Consulting Pvt 

Ltd/Just Dial Pvt Ltd /Net Axis IT 

Solutions/Qspiders 

Male

53 CSE 111415104078 M.R.Swetha Net Axis IT Solutions Female

54 CSE 111415104079 Swetha N IBM GBS Female

55 CSE 111415104080 Umadevi Net Axis IT Solutions/Qspiders Female

56 CSE 111415104082 Venkatesh Vernalis Systems Male

57 CSE 111415104084 Yugesh E TCS Male


